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BUCCAFUSCA MARCO
SAPONE GABRIELE

LA MALFA EMANUELE
REALE RUFFINO GIOELE
LAZZARO FRANCESCA
BERTE' VINCENZO
GARGANO MATTIA
GIACOBELLO DAVIDE
LAZZARA MATTIA
LENZO CARMELO
SCARVACI DIEGO
ALESSANDRO LAURA MARIA
CENTO EMMA

GRINGERI SAMUELE VITO
RAIMONDO MICHELE
PONE ANDREA

VILARDO NAELE
BUZZANCA LUCANTONIO
PRESTI EMANUELE
FERRARO ALEX

PALMERI FRANCESCO
SANSEVERINO ALBA MARIA
DAMIANO GIUSEPPE
BISBANO RICCARDO
GRANATA MICAELA
INCINCITTA NICOLO
SAPORITA FRANCESCO
D'AMICO LAURA

LIBRO ELENA

FABIO RICCARDO

Punteggio
30
30
30
27
27
27
27
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
15
15
15

Consegna
5
13
46
10
14
25
28
6
12
18
20
29
34
4
8
19
22
39
41
44
3
15
26
32
42
43
7
9
11
24



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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SCOLARO RICCARDO
CHIRILA DENISA IOANA
TESTA GABRIELE

IARRERA GABRIEL STEFANO
CARONE ESTER

FAZIO GIANPAOLO
SALIMGAREEV DANILO
RIZZ0O SOFIA

NESPOLA MARIA
GENOVESE SIMONE

CAIOLA SOFIA

PETRISI DALIA

FIORILLO ANTONINO
AGNELLO NURIA

LA MALFA DENISE

LUPICA SPAGNOLO MATTEO
CATALANO PUMA ANTONINO

Punteggio
15
15
12
12
12
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Consegna
31
40
23
35
38

2
21
1
16
17
30
36
47
27
33
37
45



